
 男子100m

決勝　14組

1組 風:+6.3 2組 風:+4.7
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 1617 窪田　亘助(2) 釧路鳥取西中 11.37 1 853 藤田　大(2) 釧路江南高 11.70
2 856 小野寺一輝(2) 釧路江南高 11.38 2 1165 畠山　健太(2) 釧路美原中 11.80
3 479 布施　優弥(1) 釧路工業高 11.38 3 1167 夏目　翔悟(2) 釧路美原中 11.81
4 276 小林　敬右(1) 標津高 11.45 4 126 増田悠一郎(1) 釧路高専 11.86
5 874 白土　　誉(1) 釧路湖陵高 11.49 5 1503 北　　海斗(2) 釧路桜が丘中 11.91
6 883 大居　要介(2) 釧路湖陵高 11.60 6 1337 野村　夢叶(2) 弟子屈中 11.96
7 484 表　　光治(3) 釧路工業高 11.81

3組 風:+7.4 4組 風:+3.8
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 424 川尻　直貴(2) 武修館高 11.67 1 875 瀧澤　優太(2) 釧路湖陵高 11.99
2 873 岩﨑　　涼(2) 釧路湖陵高 11.79 2 1217 田中　湧世(2) 標茶中 12.02
2 285 中村　恒陽(1) 標津高 11.79 3 859 橋本　渓(1) 釧路江南高 12.20
4 855 関　悠太郎(2) 釧路江南高 11.79 4 475 堀田朱里人(1) 釧路工業高 12.27
5 877 小澤　偉大(1) 釧路湖陵高 12.11 5 1336 田中　祐輝(2) 弟子屈中 12.29
6 882 堀部　将希(1) 釧路湖陵高 12.14 6 426 日景　　蓮(2) 武修館高 12.31
7 156 西田　策紀(1) 釧路公立大 12.23 7 1215 井上　智仁(3) 標茶中 12.46
8 861 綿貫　広大(1) 釧路江南高 12.68 8 1073 澁谷　　真(2) 釧路共栄中 12.57

5組 風:+3.4 6組 風:+3.9
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 4014 柳谷　有司 釧路地方陸協 11.99 1 1631 太田　和希(2) 釧路鳥取中 12.23
2 130 勝木　遼介(1) 釧路高専 12.19 2 1293 丸谷　優斗(2) 釧路春採中 12.51
3 473 蝦名　宏哉(1) 釧路工業高 12.31 3 17 森本　悠歩(1) 教育大釧路 12.52
4 1982 村上　霞茉(2) 浜中霧多布中 12.50 4 1071 畠山　隆児(2) 釧路共栄中 12.64
5 1331 濱岡　凌平(1) 弟子屈中 12.53 5 857 福田　嵐(2) 釧路江南高 12.66
6 1074 真野　友耀(2) 釧路共栄中 12.54 6 1224 平田　一真(1) 標茶中 13.06
7 881 諏訪　海晴(1) 釧路湖陵高 12.54 7 138 齋藤　祐也(1) 釧路高専 13.56
8 1616 川崎　航生(2) 釧路鳥取西中 12.77

7組 風:+4.3 8組 風:+3.9
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 277 今　　源喜(1) 標津高 11.96 1 274 石崎光一郎(1) 標津高 12.02
2 425 納谷　翔吾(2) 武修館高 12.10 2 1346 川崎　　蓮(1) 釧路音別中 12.98
3 1041 越田純一郎(1) 釧路附属中 12.70 3 1299 大坪　直樹(1) 釧路春採中 13.04
4 1640 磯田　海人(1) 釧路鳥取中 12.73 4 1219 下村　　黎(2) 標茶中 13.05
5 1334 新木　翔太(2) 弟子屈中 12.87 5 868 中田　愛耶(1) 釧路江南高 13.10
6 1261 山口　蒔史(2) 釧路大楽毛中 13.04 6 1614 橋本　侑哉(2) 釧路鳥取西中 13.11

9組 風:+5.0 10組 風:+2.7
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 275 岡部　航大(1) 標津高 12.15 1 128 吉田　一貴(1) 釧路高専 12.67
2 1637 荒堀　竜也(2) 釧路鳥取中 13.14 2 1615 渡邊　宏平(2) 釧路鳥取西中 13.00
3 885 安田　　朗(2) 釧路湖陵高 13.16 3 1265 渡部　展成(2) 釧路大楽毛中 13.46
4 1689 神山　海斗(1) 釧路鳥取中 13.26 4 1624 佐藤　和磨(1) 釧路鳥取中 13.54
5 1170 甲斐　竣介(1) 釧路美原中 13.31 5 1221 菊地　康介(1) 標茶中 13.56
6 1220 小野寺智也(1) 標茶中 13.62 6 1166 鈴木　拓磨(2) 釧路美原中 13.59
7 1598 藤倉　翔太(1) 釧路鳥取西中 14.01 7 1072 難波奏一朗(2) 釧路共栄中 13.72

8 1077 國塚　彰真(1) 釧路共栄中 13.90

11組 風:+4.0 12組 風:+6.2
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 1868 高橋　翔綺(2) 別海中央中 13.25 1 1300 吉村　壮稀(1) 釧路春採中 13.20
2 1621 芦田　晴斗(1) 釧路鳥取中 13.46 2 1226 吉井今日汰(1) 標茶中 13.66
3 131 京極　健生(1) 釧路高専 13.47 3 1262 桝田　裕太(1) 釧路大楽毛中 14.34
4 1623 大西　　零(1) 釧路鳥取中 13.65 4 1076 笹森　祐太(1) 釧路共栄中 14.40
5 1168 嶋田　乃翔(1) 釧路美原中 13.72 5 1295 永田　優樹(2) 釧路春採中 14.42
6 1975 金澤　直輝(1) 浜中霧多布中 13.96 6 1471 伊藤　大晟(2) 釧路青陵中 14.54
7 1040 石橋　宗大(1) 釧路附属中 14.06 7 1225 山梅　智也(1) 標茶中 16.12
8 1127 斉藤　隼斗(1) 富原中 14.30
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13組 風:+4.0 14組 風:+3.4
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 1980 清野　颯斗(2) 浜中霧多布中 12.77 1 1222 木下　碧澄(1) 標茶中 15.30
2 1298 田中　友基(1) 釧路春採中 14.67 2 1263 大石　康暉(1) 釧路大楽毛中 15.42
3 1597 杉林　拓海(1) 釧路鳥取西中 14.79 3 1981 工藤　龍典(1) 浜中霧多布中 15.50
4 1223 栗下　翔悟(1) 標茶中 14.93 4 1128 大熊優太郎(1) 富原中 15.89
5 1169 坂野　耕大(1) 釧路美原中 14.98 5 1171 水野　　竜(1) 釧路美原中 16.19
6 1594 相田　雄輝(1) 釧路鳥取西中 14.99 6 1504 清水　健太(1) 釧路桜が丘中 16.62

7 1296 猪俣　賢也(1) 釧路春採中 16.86

 男子200m

決勝　10組

1組 風:+5.2 2組 風:+6.8
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 856 小野寺一輝(2) 釧路江南高 23.90 1 276 小林　敬右(1) 標津高 24.35
2 19 鈴木　大輔(1) 教育大釧路 23.93 2 9 澤田　康介(2) 教育大釧路 24.40
3 874 白土　　誉(1) 釧路湖陵高 24.21 3 497 榎木　達也(2) 釧路工業高 24.72
4 853 藤田　大(2) 釧路江南高 24.47 4 1165 畠山　健太(2) 釧路美原中 24.72
5 883 大居　要介(2) 釧路湖陵高 24.66 5 1167 夏目　翔悟(2) 釧路美原中 24.89
6 136 能登谷拓武(4) 釧路高専 24.82 6 859 橋本　渓(1) 釧路江南高 25.25
7 1503 北　　海斗(2) 釧路桜が丘中 24.96 7 1217 田中　湧世(2) 標茶中 25.33
8 855 関　悠太郎(2) 釧路江南高 25.10 8 471 川合　北斗(1) 釧路工業高 25.81

3組 風:+7.3 4組 風:+5.6
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 424 川尻　直貴(2) 武修館高 24.52 1 130 勝木　遼介(1) 釧路高専 25.72
2 873 岩﨑　　涼(2) 釧路湖陵高 24.57 2 1336 田中　祐輝(2) 弟子屈中 25.89
3 1891 中村　大晟(2) 厚岸中 25.06 3 1982 村上　霞茉(2) 浜中霧多布中 25.92
4 4014 柳谷　有司 釧路地方陸協 25.18 4 881 諏訪　海晴(1) 釧路湖陵高 26.08
5 158 小林　知弘(1) 釧路公立大 25.41 5 426 日景　　蓮(2) 武修館高 26.15
6 1337 野村　夢叶(2) 弟子屈中 25.42 6 1074 真野　友耀(2) 釧路共栄中 26.28
7 877 小澤　偉大(1) 釧路湖陵高 25.82 7 861 綿貫　広大(1) 釧路江南高 26.34
8 475 堀田朱里人(1) 釧路工業高 26.07 8 1293 丸谷　優斗(2) 釧路春採中 26.43

5組 風:+3.9 6組 風:+4.9
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 1640 磯田　海人(1) 釧路鳥取中 26.73 1 1614 橋本　侑哉(2) 釧路鳥取西中 27.09
2 1331 濱岡　凌平(1) 弟子屈中 26.87 2 1299 大坪　直樹(1) 釧路春採中 27.12
3 1073 澁谷　　真(2) 釧路共栄中 27.07 3 1334 新木　翔太(2) 弟子屈中 27.37
4 1071 畠山　隆児(2) 釧路共栄中 27.10 4 885 安田　　朗(2) 釧路湖陵高 27.41
5 1041 越田純一郎(1) 釧路附属中 27.14 5 1224 平田　一真(1) 標茶中 27.52
6 1261 山口　蒔史(2) 釧路大楽毛中 27.38 6 1039 吉永　雄星(1) 釧路附属中 27.62

7組 風:+9.5 8組 風:+7.4
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 1637 荒堀　竜也(2) 釧路鳥取中 27.59 1 1346 川崎　　蓮(1) 釧路音別中 28.25
2 868 中田　愛耶(1) 釧路江南高 27.61 2 1170 甲斐　竣介(1) 釧路美原中 28.71
3 1868 高橋　翔綺(2) 別海中央中 27.61 3 1077 國塚　彰真(1) 釧路共栄中 29.89
4 1220 小野寺智也(1) 標茶中 28.67 4 1621 芦田　晴斗(1) 釧路鳥取中 29.93
5 1072 難波奏一朗(2) 釧路共栄中 28.98

9組 風:+5.4 10組 風:+5.2
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 1624 佐藤　和磨(1) 釧路鳥取中 28.43 1 1300 吉村　壮稀(1) 釧路春採中 28.22
2 1595 伊藤　一晟(1) 釧路鳥取西中 29.14 2 1623 大西　　零(1) 釧路鳥取中 28.55
3 1127 斉藤　隼斗(1) 富原中 30.52 3 1597 杉林　拓海(1) 釧路鳥取西中 31.98
4 1223 栗下　翔悟(1) 標茶中 32.49 4 1594 相田　雄輝(1) 釧路鳥取西中 32.07
5 1481 大村　海斗(1) 釧路青陵中 33.11 5 1298 田中　友基(1) 釧路春採中 32.76
6 1222 木下　碧澄(1) 標茶中 33.62 6 1504 清水　健太(1) 釧路桜が丘中 36.82
7 1128 大熊優太郎(1) 富原中 34.12 7 1296 猪俣　賢也(1) 釧路春採中 37.56
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 男子2000m

決勝　3組

1組 2組
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 155 神内　優史(1) 釧路公立大 6:10.22 1 1116 金橋　佳佑(2) 釧路景雲中 6:12.80
2 859 橋本　渓(1) 釧路江南高 6:11.17 2 1111 鈴木　大聖(3) 釧路景雲中 6:17.08
3 432 近江　隼人(3) 武修館高 6:17.66 3 1636 佐々木翔也(2) 釧路鳥取中 6:17.58
4 877 小澤　偉大(1) 釧路湖陵高 6:19.63 4 1100 種市　　類(2) 釧路景雲中 6:17.87
5 874 白土　　誉(1) 釧路湖陵高 6:19.99 5 1108 高橋　昌也(3) 釧路景雲中 6:24.54
6 861 綿貫　広大(1) 釧路江南高 6:22.40 6 1631 太田　和希(2) 釧路鳥取中 6:28.37
7 881 諏訪　海晴(1) 釧路湖陵高 6:22.75 7 1118 菅原　啓人(2) 釧路景雲中 6:35.74
8 876 前野　雄大(2) 釧路湖陵高 6:26.93 8 1092 佐藤　智貴(2) 釧路景雲中 6:40.02
9 425 納谷　翔吾(2) 武修館高 6:27.75 9 1625 山口　翔真(3) 釧路鳥取中 6:42.65

10 873 岩﨑　　涼(2) 釧路湖陵高 6:35.32 10 1639 本郷　宏樹(1) 釧路鳥取中 6:45.90
11 858 小師　匡貴(1) 釧路江南高 6:38.63 11 1626 柏木　　壮(3) 釧路鳥取中 6:46.57
12 854 中川　大雅(2) 釧路江南高 6:39.80 12 1628 松岡　俊汰(3) 釧路鳥取中 6:46.63
13 885 安田　　朗(2) 釧路湖陵高 6:40.71 13 1099 栗原　佑輔(2) 釧路景雲中 7:02.84
14 496 武石　光聖(2) 釧路工業高 6:51.51 14 1638 小野田翔大(2) 釧路鳥取中 7:04.94
15 125 大宮　知季(1) 釧路高専 6:56.17 15 1105 椛澤　　翔(1) 釧路景雲中 7:11.72
16 882 堀部　将希(1) 釧路湖陵高 7:29.50 16 1635 柏木　　成(2) 釧路鳥取中 7:14.02
17 868 中田　愛耶(1) 釧路江南高 7:36.54 17 1634 尾﨑　雄大(2) 釧路鳥取中 7:21.69

18 1690 橋場　捷人(1) 釧路鳥取中 7:29.57
19 1622 山内　　翼(1) 釧路鳥取中 7:42.15

3組
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 1595 伊藤　一晟(1) 釧路鳥取西中 6:32.08 11 1986 伊達　弘章(1) 浜中霧多布中 7:49.36
2 1615 渡邊　宏平(2) 釧路鳥取西中 6:49.76 12 1871 大堀　　架(1) 別海中春別中 7:50.95
3 1335 狩野　　悠(2) 弟子屈中 7:14.27 13 1223 栗下　翔悟(1) 標茶中 7:51.56
4 1295 永田　優樹(2) 釧路春採中 7:16.11 14 1331 濱岡　凌平(1) 弟子屈中 7:57.21
5 1372 冨永隆之介(1) 釧路北中 7:16.20 15 1266 本間伸太朗(1) 釧路大楽毛中 8:06.50
6 1222 木下　碧澄(1) 標茶中 7:27.56 16 1481 大村　海斗(1) 釧路青陵中 8:30.40
7 1869 高山　成夢(2) 別海中央中 7:28.41 17 1482 今井　郁也(1) 釧路青陵中 8:36.24
8 1872 高橋　純生(1) 別海中央中 7:35.76 18 1610 森内　隆司(2) 釧路鳥取西中 8:37.90
9 1128 大熊優太郎(1) 富原中 7:36.90 19 1596 岡部　　笙(1) 釧路鳥取西中 8:52.21

10 1611 大友　柊人(2) 釧路鳥取西中 7:39.19

 男子110mH(1.067m) 中学男子110mH(0.914m)

決勝　 決勝　
風:+6.1 風:+3.4

№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録
1 19 鈴木　大輔(1) 教育大釧路 17.16 1 1891 中村　大晟(2) 厚岸中 16.16
2 853 藤田　大(2) 釧路江南高 17.52 2 1617 窪田　亘助(2) 釧路鳥取西中 17.00

3 1616 川崎　航生(2) 釧路鳥取西中 17.76
4 1127 斉藤　隼斗(1) 富原中 23.99

中学男子100mH(0.838m)

決勝　
風:+3.5

№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録
1 1891 中村　大晟(2) 厚岸中 14.26
2 1226 吉井今日汰(1) 標茶中 18.50
3 1293 丸谷　優斗(2) 釧路春採中 19.98
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 男子走高跳

決勝　

－ － － － － － － ○ ○ × ○

× ○ × × ×

－ － － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ × × ○ × × ×

－ － － ○ ○ ○ ○ × ○ × × ×

－ － － ○ ○ ○ ○ × ○ × × ×

○ ○ ○ ○ × × ○ ○ × × ○ × × ×

1m75

1m60

1m55

1m55

1m50

3 138 齋藤　祐也(1) 釧路高専

5 1217 田中　湧世(2) 標茶中

2 1617 窪田　亘助(2) 釧路鳥取西中

3 1616 川崎　航生(2) 釧路鳥取西中

所属氏名(学年)№順位

1 269 金田　恭平(2) 標津高

1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65
記録

1m401m20
1m75

1m25
1m78

1m30 1m35

 男子走幅跳

決勝

1組
順位№ 氏名(学年) 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

5m52 × 6m10 6m10
+3.5 +7.8 +7.8
5m70 5m73 5m94 5m94
+6.1 +7.4 +5.3 +5.3
4m15 5m72 5m58 5m72
+3.4 +6.0 +6.3 +6.0
5m60 × 5m56 5m60
+3.9 +4.4 +3.9
5m25 5m08 5m13 5m25
+4.1 +7.2 +5.8 +4.1
5m17 × × 5m17
+5.7 +5.7
5m11 4m64 5m07 5m11
+7.2 +5.1 +5.7 +7.2
× 5m05 5m07 5m07

+5.9 +5.5 +5.5
4m55 4m52 4m43 4m55
+6.9 +5.6 +4.6 +6.9
3m02 4m06 4m40 4m40
+4.4 +7.2 +5.5 +5.5
4m21 4m35 3m94 4m35
+6.2 +4.9 +6.2 +4.9
4m00 4m10 4m19 4m19
+7.9 +6.1 +7.6 +7.6
4m11 × 4m07 4m11
+7.3 +7.8 +7.3
3m96 4m03 4m07 4m07
+4.8 +7.5 +6.3 +6.3
× × 4m00 4m00

+5.5 +5.5
× 3m27 3m89 3m89

+6.1 +4.6 +4.6
3m62 × 3m49 3m62
+6.1 +5.6 +6.1
3m27 2m76 2m93 3m27
+6.1 +3.8 +6.6 +6.1

17 1981 工藤　龍典(1) 浜中霧多布中

18 1295 永田　優樹(2) 釧路春採中

15 1334 新木　翔太(2) 弟子屈中

16 1595 伊藤　一晟(1) 釧路鳥取西中

13 475 堀田朱里人(1) 釧路工業高

14 1298 田中　友基(1) 釧路春採中

11 1072 難波奏一朗(2) 釧路共栄中

12 1076 笹森　祐太(1) 釧路共栄中

9 275 岡部　航大(1) 標津高

10 1168 嶋田　乃翔(1) 釧路美原中

7 1337 野村　夢叶(2) 弟子屈中

8 1073 澁谷　　真(2) 釧路共栄中

5 474 大島　　崚(1) 釧路工業高

6 497 榎木　達也(2) 釧路工業高

釧路工業高

3 1982 村上　霞茉(2) 浜中霧多布中

4 17 森本　悠歩(1) 教育大釧路

1 4011 三浦　真彦 武修館AC

2 484 表　　光治(3)



2組
順位№ 氏名(学年) 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

5m72 5m85 5m77 5m85
+4.1 +4.9 +6.8 +4.9
4m33 5m80 × 5m80
+4.1 +4.8 +4.8
5m39 5m15 5m30 5m39
+5.3 +4.5 +6.0 +5.3
5m19 5m24 5m28 5m28
+5.5 +5.0 +6.1 +6.1
× 5m02 5m28 5m28

+5.2 +6.3 +6.3
4m53 5m04 5m10 5m10
+6.1 +7.8 +7.3 +7.3
4m92 5m07 4m95 5m07
+3.3 +7.2 +5.4 +7.2
4m59 4m59 5m00 5m00
+6.9 +4.4 +7.2 +7.2
× 4m53 4m76 4m76

+7.3 +2.8 +2.8
4m68 4m69 × 4m69
+9.3 +6.2 +6.2
4m41 4m35 4m57 4m57
+6.4 +2.4 +8.2 +8.2
4m32 4m55 4m52 4m55
+4.2 +6.4 +5.0 +6.4
4m24 × 4m48 4m48
+6.7 +4.0 +4.0
4m18 4m34 4m27 4m34
+5.1 +5.9 +6.4 +5.9
3m17 2m66 4m13 4m13
+8.9 +4.7 +6.4 +6.4
4m08 4m10 4m07 4m10
+5.0 +4.5 +7.5 +4.5
3m98 3m94 3m98 3m98
+7.7 +3.9 +6.4 +6.4

 男子三段跳

決勝
順位№ 氏名(学年) 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

× 12m05 11m97 12m05
+7.0 +7.0 +7.0

11m87 12m03 12m00 12m03
+5.8 +4.3 +6.2 +4.3
11m92 11m23 11m35 11m92
+3.6 +9.6 +6.0 +3.6
× 11m91 11m80 11m91

+9.1 +4.2 +9.1
11m54 11m67 × 11m67
+5.7 +7.6 +7.6
× × 10m78 10m78

+7.2 +7.2
6 474 大島　　崚(1) 釧路工業高

4 484 表　　光治(3) 釧路工業高

5 492 慶長　宏則(2) 釧路工業高

2 883 大居　要介(2) 釧路湖陵高

3 473 蝦名　宏哉(1) 釧路工業高

17 1975 金澤　直輝(1) 浜中霧多布中

1 479 布施　優弥(1) 釧路工業高

15 1299 大坪　直樹(1) 釧路春採中

16 131 京極　健生(1) 釧路高専

13 1300 吉村　壮稀(1) 釧路春採中

14 1611 大友　柊人(2) 釧路鳥取西中

11 1980 清野　颯斗(2) 浜中霧多布中

12 1336 田中　祐輝(2) 弟子屈中

9 1074 真野　友耀(2) 釧路共栄中

10 1689 神山　海斗(1) 釧路鳥取中

7 882 堀部　将希(1) 釧路湖陵高

8 1071 畠山　隆児(2) 釧路共栄中

5 492 慶長　宏則(2) 釧路工業高

6 1614 橋本　侑哉(2) 釧路鳥取西中

3 270 福岡　　凌(2) 標津高

4 269 金田　恭平(2) 標津高

1 473 蝦名　宏哉(1) 釧路工業高

2 276 小林　敬右(1) 標津高



高校男子砲丸投(6.000kg)

決勝
順位№ 氏名(学年) 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

1 857 福田　嵐(2) 釧路江南高 13m23 13m02 × 13m23

2 270 福岡　　凌(2) 標津高 11m12 10m68 11m26 11m26

3 271 池本　昇平(1) 標津高 10m05 9m47 9m79 10m05

4 268 細畑　佑麻(2) 標津高 8m00 8m67 7m39 8m67

5 875 瀧澤　優太(2) 釧路湖陵高 8m18 8m33 8m62 8m62

中学男子砲丸投(5.000kg)

決勝
順位№ 氏名(学年) 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

1 1973 荒矢　隆司(2) 浜中霧多布中 8m67 8m22 7m41 8m67

2 1972 荒矢　敏希(1) 浜中霧多布中 7m17 6m82 7m67 7m67

3 1225 山梅　智也(1) 標茶中 7m38 7m18 6m55 7m38

4 1971 中田　弘哉(1) 浜中霧多布中 6m72 6m40 6m01 6m72

5 1539 清水　　柊(2) 厚岸真龍中 6m61 6m65 6m43 6m65

6 1598 藤倉　翔太(1) 釧路鳥取西中 5m76 6m52 6m18 6m52

7 1262 桝田　裕太(1) 釧路大楽毛中 4m35 4m76 4m53 4m76


